

Door County Tourism Zone Commission
Units Available, Occupancy ADR Summary by Municipality - Comparative

Checks to be issued for May 2022 reports

MUNI CODE	Jan-22	Feb-22	Mar-22	Apr-22	May-22	2022 Lates	Prior Yrs	TOTAL TO DATE	30% share
02 Baileys Harbor	\$ 8,206	\$ 10,187	\$ 10,125	\$ 10,161	\$ 52,293	\$ 761	\$ 1,370	\$ 93,103	\$ 27,931
04 Brussels	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
06 Clay Banks	\$ 251	\$ 95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 790	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,137	\$ 341
08 Egg Harbor-Town	\$ 14,088	\$ 19,324	\$ 21,971	\$ 20,001	\$ 54,899	\$ 2,090	\$ 3,304	\$ 135,678	\$ 40,703
09 Egg Harbor - Village	\$ 13,386	\$ 14,050	\$ 15,082	\$ 16,927	\$ 51,234	\$ 1,528	\$ 455	\$ 112,662	\$ 33,799
11 Ephraim	\$ 8,504	\$ 11,963	\$ 9,256	\$ 11,685	\$ 64,253	\$ 684	\$ 821	\$ 107,165	\$ 32,149
14 Forestville-Town	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 212	\$ 146	\$ -	\$ 358	\$ 107
13 Forestville-Village	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
39 Gardner	\$ 1,884	\$ 3,383	\$ 2,384	\$ 2,053	\$ 7,204	\$ 338	\$ 460	\$ 17,706	\$ 5,312
12 Gibraltar	\$ 19,495	\$ 24,529	\$ 16,967	\$ 23,915	\$ 85,527	\$ 2,692	\$ 4,263	\$ 177,390	\$ 53,217
15 Jacksonport	\$ 3,494	\$ 3,244	\$ 2,756	\$ 3,156	\$ 12,224	\$ 801	\$ 133	\$ 25,808	\$ 7,742
32 Liberty Grove	\$ 7,508	\$ 5,802	\$ 7,114	\$ 8,235	\$ 37,130	\$ 2,939	\$ 5,976	\$ 74,703	\$ 22,411
27 Nasewaupee	\$ 8,138	\$ 13,869	\$ 7,774	\$ 7,528	\$ 23,110	\$ 97	\$ 69	\$ 60,585	\$ 18,176
33 Sevastopol	\$ 16,974	\$ 16,739	\$ 18,757	\$ 21,759	\$ 41,692	\$ 200	\$ 1,115	\$ 117,235	\$ 35,171
34 Sister Bay	\$ 28,737	\$ 28,219	\$ 30,136	\$ 31,424	\$ 93,199	\$ 2,595	\$ 2,071	\$ 216,380	\$ 64,914
35 Sturgeon Bay-City	\$ 41,102	\$ 57,234	\$ 52,268	\$ 43,714	\$ 88,595	\$ 3,836	\$ 3,583	\$ 290,332	\$ 87,100
36 Sturgeon Bay-Town	\$ 2,082	\$ 1,532	\$ 1,877	\$ 2,222	\$ 6,023	\$ 36	\$ 202	\$ 13,974	\$ 4,192
42 Union	\$ 601	\$ 279	\$ 62	\$ 250	\$ 1,835	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,027	\$ 908
46 Washington Island	\$ 1,004	\$ 958	\$ 750	\$ 1,324	\$ 6,870	\$ 309	\$ 523	\$ 11,738	\$ 3,521
TOTALS	\$ 175,454	\$ 211,407	\$ 197,279	\$ 204,354	\$ 627,091	\$ 19,051	\$ 24,345	\$ 1,458,980	\$ 437,694
30% MUNI	\$ 52,636	\$ 63,422	\$ 59,184	\$ 61,306	\$ 188,127	\$ 5,715	30% MUNI \$ 7,303	\$ 437,694	
	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	4% DCTZC \$ 974	\$ 974	
70% DDC	\$ 122,817	\$ 147,985	\$ 138,096	\$ 143,048	\$ 438,964	\$ 13,336	66% DDC \$ 16,068	\$ 1,020,312	
	\$ 175,454	\$ 211,407	\$ 197,279	\$ 204,354	\$ 627,091	\$ 19,051	\$ 24,345	\$ 1,458,980	
	70%	70%	70%	70%	70%	70%	66%		

Report includes current year and prior year late revenues collected in 2022